
Board Directory- 2023-2024 
 

Name   Phone    Email     Address     Term Expires 
Mark Davis  Work 309-578-9555  mdavis@elmwood322.com  501 N. Magnolia St., Elmwood, 61529  2025 
Bd. President  Cell 309-696-4404 
    
 
 
Dustin Funk  Cell 309-370-9756  dfunk@elmwood322.com  5204 N. Kickapoo Edwards Rd., Edwards, 61528 2027 
 
 
 
Tori Goedeke  Cell 309-337-8551  tgoedeke@elmwood322.com  306 W. Southgate Dr., Elmwood, 61529  2027 
 
 
 
Jessica Reyling Cell 309-422-5458  jreyling@elmwood322.com  21301 W. Korth Rd., Elmwood, 61529  2027 
Bd. Vice President 
 
 
 
Katie Vaughan Home 309-742-8128  kvaughan@elmwood322.com 529 E. Ash St., Elmwood, 61529   2025 
Bd. Secretary  Cell 309-696-4428 
 
 
 
Heather Windish Cell 309-369-0077  hwindish@elmwood322.com  5610 N. Townhouse Rd., Brimfield, 61517  2027 
 
 
 
Kevin Windish Home 309-446-3265  kwindish@elmwood322.com  7321 N. Switzer Rd., Brimfield, IL 61517  2025 
   Cell 309-303-1854 
 
 
Building Committee   Education Committee   Finance Committee   Negotiation Committee 
Mark Davis (Chair)   Jessica Reyling    Dustin Funk    Mark Davis 
Dustin Funk    Katie Vaughan (Chair)   Tori Goedeke (Chair)   Tori Goedeke 
Kevin Windish   Kevin Windish    Heather Windish   Jessica Reyling (Chair) 


